August 14
20
22
28
29

September 3

14
18
24

October 5
11
12
16
17
19
25
26

November 2
12

21-23
26

December 3-7
7
18

19

2018-2019 Morning Star School Calendar

Students Return

Cookie Dough Fundraiser begins
Fall Pictures

K-8th 6:30-8:00pm

High School 6:30-7:30pm

Labor Day/No School

Cookie Dough Fundraiser Ends

12:00 Dismissal/Non-uniform day
Mid-Term Progress to the Parent Portal
Literacy Night 6:30-7:30pm

Fall Scholastic Book Fair

12:00 Dismissal/Non-Uniform day
End of 1st Quarter

Professional Day/No School

Math Night 6:30-7:30pm

Picture Retakes

Report Cards emailed out

Fall Festival

Discretionary Day/No School

12:00 Dismissal/Non-Uniform Day
Mid-Term Progress to the Parent Portal
Diocesan In-Service/No School
Thanksgiving Holiday/No School
Classes Resume

Santa Shop

12:00 Dismissal/Non-Uniform day
12:00 Dismissal/Non-Uniform day
End of 2nd Quarter

Report Cards emailed

Support Plans go home

No Extended Day Care

Christmas Holiday begins

January

February

March

April

May

June

11

21

11
18

18

19

22
25

17

18-28

29

23
24
27

Classes Resume

12:00 Dismissal/Non-Uniform day
Teacher/Parent Conferences
Holiday/No School

12:00 Dismissal/Non-Uniform day
Mid-Term Progress to the Parent Portal
MSS Annual Golf Tournament
Holiday/No School

12:00 Dismissal/Non-Uniform day
STAR 360 Testing Week

12:00 Mass Ash Wednesday
Diocesan In-Service/No School
End of 3rd Quarter

Report Card to the Parent Portal
Discretionary Day/No School

No School/Weather Day

Spring Scholastic Book Fair
Regular School Day
Mid-Term Progress emailed
Easter Break

Classes Resume

12:00 Dismissal/Non-Uniform Day
Teacher Appreciation Week
Support Plans go home
Professional Day/No School
Holiday/ No School

Eighth Grade Graduation

Last Day of School

12:00 Dismissal/Non-Uniform Day
End of 4th Quarter

Report Cards emailed

No Extended Day Care
Parent/Teacher Conferences



