2018-2019 Morning Star School Calendar

August	14	Students Return	January	3	Classes Resume
	20	Cookie Dough Fundraiser begins		11	12:00 Dismissal/Non-Uniform day
	22	Fall Pictures			Teacher/Parent Conferences
	28	K-8th 6:30-8:00pm		21	Holiday/No School
	29	High School 6:30-7:30pm			
			February	1	12:00 Dismissal/Non-Uniform day
September	3	Labor Day/No School		8	Mid-Term Progress to the Parent Portal
	5	Cookie Dough Fundraiser Ends		11	MSS Annual Golf Tournament
	7	12:00 Dismissal/Non-uniform day		18	Holiday/No School
	14	Mid-Term Progress to the Parent Portal			
	18	Literacy Night 6:30-7:30pm	March	1	12:00 Dismissal/Non-Uniform day
	24	Fall Scholastic Book Fair		4	STAR 360 Testing Week
				6	12:00 Mass Ash Wednesday
October	5	12:00 Dismissal/Non-Uniform day		18	Diocesan In-Service/No School
	11	End of 1st Quarter			End of 3rd Quarter
	12	Professional Day/No School		19	Report Card to the Parent Portal
	16	Math Night 6:30-7:30pm		22	Discretionary Day/No School
	17	Picture Retakes		25	No School/Weather Day
	19	Report Cards emailed out			
	25	Fall Festival	April	1	Spring Scholastic Book Fair
	26	Discretionary Day/No School		5	Regular School Day
				17	Mid-Term Progress emailed
November	2	12:00 Dismissal/Non-Uniform Day		18-28	Easter Break
	9	Mid-Term Progress to the Parent Portal		29	Classes Resume
	12	Diocesan In-Service/No School			
21-23 26		Thanksgiving Holiday/No School	May	3	12:00 Dismissal/Non-Uniform Day
		Classes Resume		6	Teacher Appreciation Week
				23	Support Plans go home
				24	Professional Day/No School
December	3-7	Santa Shop		27	Holiday/ No School
	7	12:00 Dismissal/Non-Uniform day			
	18	12:00 Dismissal/Non-Uniform day	June	4	Eighth Grade Graduation
		End of 2nd Quarter		5	Last Day of School
		Report Cards emailed			12:00 Dismissal/Non-Uniform Day
		Support Plans go home			End of 4th Quarter
		No Extended Day Care			Report Cards emailed
	19	Christmas Holiday begins			No Extended Day Care
				6	Parent/Teacher Conferences